

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

MA. No.293-295/2017 in C.A. DI No(s). 6464/2017

MAHARAJI EDUCATION TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.58322/2017-MODIFICATION/CLARIFICATION)
WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1593/2017 in SLP(C) No. 5425/2017

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1590-1592/2017 in SLP(C) No. 5425/2017

ITEM NO. 56

MA 346/2017 in SLP(C) No. 5425/2017

Date : 18-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Manu Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navpreet S. Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Adhish Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Omita Unnarkar Jain, Adv.
Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sonal Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prannoy R. Adv.
Ms. Swati Sehgal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(B. PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER