

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

M.A.No.293-295/2017 IN C.A.No...../2017 (D.No.6464/2017)

MAHARAJI EDUCATION TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for modification/clarification)

WITH

M.A.No.346/2017 in SLP(C)No.5425/2017 (XIV) &
M.A.No.1018/2017 in SLP(C)No.5425/2017 (XIV)
(For appropriate orders/directions)

CONMT.PET.(C)No.1593/2017 in SLP(C)No.5425/2017 (XIV)
CONMT.PET.(C)Nos.1590-1592/2017 in SLP(C)No.5425/2017 (XIV)
CONMT.PET.(C)Nos.1804-1806/2017 in M.A.Nos.293-295/2017 in C.A.
D.No.6464/2017 (XIV)

Date : 17-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) **Mr. Kapil sibal, Sr. Adv.**
 Mr. Adish Aggarwala, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ashutosh Khaitan, Adv.
 Mr. N. Rajaraman, AOR
 Ms. Uma Prasuna B., Adv.

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, AOR

For Respondent(s) **Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR**

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.11.2017.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer